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VENETO

200 Dorso

Schio, Sabato 19/05/2012 ore 18:32
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
Ragazzi - F
1 8 2 MARASCIULO ANA CAROLINA
2 7 2 DE POLIGRETA
3 1 3 BROTTO ELEONORA
4 1 2 MASON GIORGIA
5 6 1 BATTISTELLA CAROLINA
6 4 4 COCCO SABRINA
7 1 1 GIRO FRANCESCA
8 8 4 GNOATO PETRA ANASTASIA
9 5 5 FARRONATO MORGAN
10 7 5 ANOE' CAMILLA
11 1 4 UNTERTHINER ANNA
12 3 3 POZZOBON FEDERICA
13 3 4 REBIZZI MATILDE
14 3 6 BONTEMPI MARTINA
15 6 4 NIBOLIGIORGIA
16 7 4 BELLATO VERONICA
17 2 5 GABLONER JULIA
18 8 3 CAMILLO ARIANNA
19 2 6 DONAUDI ARIANNA
20 3 5 BRUSCIA GIULIA
21 6 5 FAILONI FRANCESCA
22 6 6 DALMONEGO ELISABETTA
23 4 5 STANI VALENTINA
24 4 6 GHEZZI BENEDETTA
- 4 3 BONVECCHIO AMANDA
- 5 6 PAGNUSAT GIORGIA
Juniores - F
1 4 1 BAU RACHELE
2 8 1 STANGHERLIN DEBORAH
3 4 2 SOSSAI LAURA
4 3 2 ZIN VERONICA
5 2 2 DORI GIADA
6 7 3 AZZONI MATILDE
7 5 3 PAIOLA FRANCESCA
8 5 4 MAGNOCAVALLO VALENTINA
- 2 4 CEMIN ARIANNA
Cadetti - F
1 5 1 SIMIONATO ELISA
2 2 1 CATTAPAN ANITA
3 5 2 D'ARNESE CHIARA
4 3 1 CATTAPAN ANNA
5 6 2 BERTELLI ANNA
6 2 3 DE PELLEGRIN CHIARA
7 6 3 MORAS MARZIA
Senior - F
1 7 1 MENEGALDO GIULIA
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11 Trofeo Citta di Schio
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Foglion. 1
19/05/2012

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN

A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD
VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD
U.S.D. HYDROS

SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

U.S.D. HYDROS

APD RARI NANTES TRENTO
APD RARI NANTES TRENTO
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN

APD RARI NANTES TRENTO
APD RARI NANTES TRENTO
APD RARI NANTES TRENTO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
U.S.D. HYDROS
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

SOC. CANOTTIERI MINCIO G.S. S€

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
APD RARI NANTES TRENTO
APD RARI NANTES TRENTO

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
U.S.D. HYDROS

U.S.D. HYDROS

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN
A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN

U.S.D. HYDROS

Tempo Pti

02:29.91
02:31.85
02:33.12
02:34.31
02:35.35
02:36.25
02:37.35
02:39.14
02:40.43
02:42.35
02:42.68
02:43.79
02:43.82
02:43.89
02:44.99
02:46.37
02:48.29
02:48.48
02:49.44
02:51.03
02:52.54
02:56.02
02:56.80
03:10.81
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02:19.72
02:27.48
02:28.59
02:29.34
02:35.97
02:40.56
02:41.95
02:49.77
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02:23.32
02:24.47
02:27.65
02:28.29
02:34.49
02:35.97
02:43.66

02:25.65
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